Einfach-Reflexions-
Lichtschranke
mit Funksender
Single photoelectric reflex switch
with radio transmitter
Einfach-Reflexions-Lichtschranke mit
Kabelanschluss
Single photoelectric reflex switch with

Speisung: Batterien oder 12 V extern
Sicherung: 1 A träge
Bestellangaben
Einfach-Reflexionslichtschranke mit
Kabelanschluss
ERL 03
Einfach-Reflexionslichtschranke mit Funksender ERL/F03
Doppel-Reflexionslichtschranke mit
Kabelanschluss
DRL 03
Doppel-Reflexionslichtschranke mit Funksender DRL/F03
Funkempfänger, extern (nötig, falls kein Zeitmess-
gerät mit integriertem Empfänger vorhanden)
TS01-R04
Lichtschrankenstativ
(pro Lichtschranke werden 2 Stück benötigt)
DBS 03
The Photoelectric Reflex Switches are simply
screwed on a telescoping tripod and are
immediately ready for operation.
Correct alignment of the system is indicated by a
lamp at the rearside of the housing.
The cable types of the Photoelectric Reflex
Switches are equipped with a special output circuit
through which the performance of the Photoelectric
Reflex Switches is permanently controlled by the
automatic telediagnosis system integrated in all
SPORTRONIC timing systems. Malfunctions are
immediately indicated.
A radio receiver is needed for the light barrier types
with radio transmitter (external or
SPORTRONIC Time-Master with
integrated radio receiver).
Transportation cases are included.
Technical Data
Environmental Conditions: -20 °C to +70 °C
Operating Range: ca. 15 - 20 m
Power Supply: batteries or 12 V external
Fuse: 1 A slow
Order Information
Single photoelectric reflex switch with cable
connection
ERL 03
Single photoelectric reflex switch with radio
transmitter
ERL/F03
Double photoelectric reflex switch with cable
connection
DRL 03
Double photoelectric reflex switch with radio
transmitter
DRL/F03
Radio receiver, external (necessary, if no
chronometre with integrated receiver available)
TS01-R04
Tripod
(2 pieces are needed per light barrier)
DBS 03
externer Funkempfänger
external radio receiver
Änderungen vorbehalten Specifications are subject to alteration
Weitere Informationen erhältlich bei: Further information available at:
04/2008
Bahnhofstraße 109 (Industriegebiet "Beim See")
D-71397 Leutenbach-Nellmersbach
Fon: +49 7195 1397308, Fax: +49 7195 1397309
E-Mail: info@sportronic-gbr.de
Internet: www.sportronic-gbr.de
 Elektronische Sportstätteneinrichtungen
 Zeitmesstechnik
 EDV- und Informationstechnik
 Sportstättenbau (Projektierung, Lieferung und Montage von:
Flutlicht, ELA, Anzeigetechnik, Verkabelungen...)